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Technical Specification

Product Code: MC20220

CcLicK

® @ @ o o Scolmorecroup

Description: 2 Pole 1 Module 20A Contactor, 2 x Normally Open Contacts
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General Information
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Dimensions (mm)

Finish

Rated Operational Voltage (V~) (Ue)
Frequency (Hz)

Rated Operating Current - AC-1 / AC-7a (A)
Rated Operating Current - AC-1 / AC-7b (A)
Rated Insulation Voltage (V) (Ul)
Endurance Mechanical Operations
Endurance Electrical Operations

Device Terminals

Number Of Poles

Ingress Protection

Operational Temperature (°C)

Warranty (Years)

18 (W) x 106 (H) x 68 (D)
Light Grey (RAL 7035)
250

50/60

20

7

500

>5000000

>100000

Screwed Lug & Pin

2

IP20

-5to +60

3

Standards BS EN 60947-4-1

BS EN 61095

Termination Layout

Scolmore House, Mariner, Lichfield Road Industrial Estate,
Tamworth, Staffordshire, B79 7UL United Kingdom

T: +44 (0)1827 63454 | F: +44 (0)1827 63362

E: sales@scolmore.com | W: scolmore.com
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